Bellekler

Team

16GB

16GB

Team

16GB

16GB

16GB

Team

16GB

Uriin

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-
S01)

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32522S8/16
KINGSTON

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-
16 KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519S8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/16
KINGSTON

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-
S01)

5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S42BS8-
16 KINGSTON

Marka

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

24,63

29,43

31,07

41,97

47,41

31,07

31,07

38,42

50,69

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



